MCO Provider Relations Contacts

(Updated 3/31/2014)

BEXAR Service Area

Aetna (STAR) David Hurley

Provider Relations Director
602-659-1406
HurleyD@aetna.com

Kelly Dixon

Provider Relations Network Manager
Phone: 214-200-8298

Fax: 1-800-240-1131

DixonK2 @aetna.com

Amerigroup (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Arlene V. Salazar, MHA

Provider Relations Representative
Phone: 210-737-5700 ext. 55711
Fax: 210-737-5717
Arlene.Salazar@amerigroup.com

Kelley Longhofer

Texas STAR+PLUS Operations
210-737-5707
Kelley.Longhofer@amerigroup.com

Community First (STAR) Martin Jimenez
210-358-6180
MlJimenez@cfhp.com

Molina (STAR+PLUS) Tuesdi Hill
1-888-562-5442 ext. 202040
Tuesdi.Hill@Molinahealthcare.com

Julia Motega
1-888-562-5442 ext. 207207
Julia.Motega@Molinahealthcare.com

Superior (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

Michelle Randolph
Provider Relations Manager
210-562-2721
MRandolph@centene.com

Cynthia West

Provider Relations Team Lead
210-562-2796
CyWest@centene.com
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DALLAS Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR) Aron Head

Provider Relations
817-861-7747
Aron.Head@amerigroup.com

Molina (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Tuesdi Hill
1-888-562-5442 ext. 202040
Tuesdi.Hill@Molinahealthcare.com

Parkland (STAR) Patricia Carney

Provider Relations Manager, Network
Contracting

214-266-2121
Patricia.Carney@phhs.org

Kelly Dixon

Provider Relations Manager, Parkland
Phone: 214-200-8298

Fax: 1-800-240-1131

DixonK2 @aetna.com

Superior (STAR+PLUS) Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

Yvonne Smith
866-534-5949 ext. 42228
YSmith@centene.com

EL PASO Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR+PLUS) Saul Marin
Community Relations Rep
915-842-8229 ext. 59517

Lisa Barrio-Cox
Community Relations Rep
915-842-8229 ext. 59528

El Paso First (STAR) Irma Herrera

Director of Provider Relations and
Credentialing

915-298-7198 ext. 1018
IHerrera@epfirst.com
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Molina (STAR and STAR+PLUS)

Tuesdi Hill
1-888-562-5442 ext. 202040
Tuesdi.Hill@Molinahealthcare.com

Superior (STAR)

Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

Lorena Alvarado
877-391-5923 ext. 22398
LoAlvarado@centene.com

HARRIS Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR and STAR+PLUS)

Courtney Harris
713-218-5179 ext. 55159
Courtney.Harris@amerigroup.com

Community Health Choice (STAR)

Sonia Smith
832-286-3161
Sonia.Smith@chchealth.org

Molina (STAR and STAR+PLUS)

Porcia Davis
1-888-562-5442 ext. 202292
Porcia.Davis@molinahealthcare.com

Texas Children’s (STAR)

Gail Bean, Director of Provider Relations
832-828-1245
GGBean@texaschildrens.org

UnitedHealthcare (STAR and STAR+PLUS)

Angelica Pigman

Phone: 832-500-6839

Fax: 866-950-4499

Angelica Pigman@uhc.com

Karen A. Milner

Phone: 832-500-6809

Fax: 855-773-3149

Karen A Milner@uhc.com
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HIDALGO Service Area

Driscoll Children’s (STAR)

Driscoll Health Plan Office Location:
5409 S. McColl Road

Edinburg, TX 78539

Fax: 956-992-0392

Federico Torres

Provider Relations Manager
956-632-8313
Federico.Torres@dchstx.org

Partial Hidalgo: Alamo, Alton, Donna,
Edinburg, La Blanca, La Joya, Mission, Palm
Hurst, Palm View, Penitas, Pharr, San Juan,
and Sullivan City counties

Veronica Garza

Provider Relations Representative
956-632-8311
Veronica.Garza@dchstx.org

Partial Hidalgo: Hidalgo, McAllen & Starr:
Escobares, Rio Grande, and Roma counties

Rogelio (Roy) Vela

Provider Relations Representative
956-632-8307
Rogelio.Vela@dchstx.org

Partial Hidalgo: Edcouch, Elsa, Mercedes,
Weslaco, Cameron: Brownsville, Harlingen,
La Feria, Laguna Heights, Laguna Vista, Los
Fresnos, Port Isabel, Rancho Viejo, Rio
Honda, San Benito, Santa Rosa & Willacy:
Raymondyville, Sebastian, Lyford counties

Cecilio “JR” Trevino

Provider Relations Representative
956-632-8300
Cecilio.Trevino@dchstx.org

Duval: Benavides, Freer, San Diego Jim
Hogg: Hebbronville, McMullen, Maverick:
Eagle Pass, Webb, and Zapata counties

Nora Guereca

Provider Relations Representative
Office: 956-728-6312

Cell: 956-207-9027
Nora.Guereca@dchstx.org
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HealthSpring (STAR+PLUS) Robyn Leland

VP, Network Operations
972-746-1196
Robyn.Leland@healthspring.com

Claudia E. Meadows

Director, Contracting

832-553-3394
Claudia.Meadows@healthspring.com

Charissa Garza

Provider Contracting Specialist
623-277-1907
Charissa.Conerly@healthspring.com

Jesus De Cordova

Provider Contracting Specialist
956-721-0907
Jesus.DeCordova@healthspring.com

Molina (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Shessiqua Garcia
1-888-562-5442 ext. 201484
Shessigua.Garcia@molinahealthcare.com

Superior (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

Laredo Lillie Chambers
877-278-4268 ext. 42976
LChambers@centene.com

McAllen and Brownsville Sabrina Macon
877-278-4268 ext. 42985
SMacon@centene.com

UnitedHealthcare (STAR) Hector Leal
956-831-6107
Hector Leal@uhc.com

Martin Conde
956-428-2026
Martin Conde@uhc.com
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JEFFERSON Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Courtney Harris
713-218-5179 ext. 55159
Courtney.Harris@amerigroup.com

Community Health Choice (STAR) Wanda Henry
832-646-7213
Wanda.Henry@chchealth.org

Molina (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Porcia Davis
1-888-562-5442 ext. 202292
Porcia.Davis@molinahealthcare.com

Texas Children’s (STAR) Gail Bean, Director of Provider Relations
832-828-1245
GGBean@texaschildrens.org

United (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Angelica Pigman

Phone: 832-500-6839

Fax: 866-950-4499

Angelica Pigman@uhc.com

Karen A. Milner

Phone: 832-500-6809

Fax: 855-773-3149

Karen A Milner@uhc.com

LUBBOCK Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Marcella Webb
806-748-4880 ext. 54732
Marcella.Webb@amerigroup.com

Timothy Salinas
806-748-4880 ext. 54731
Timothy.Salinas@amerigroup.com
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FirstCare (STAR) Amarillo Emily Singleton

Provider Relations Representative
806-467-3203
ESingleton@firstcare.com

Velann Anderson

Sr. Provider Relations Representative
806-467-3201
VAnderson@firstcare.com

Stacie Boyer

Provider Relations Representative
806-467-3204
SBoyer@firstcare.com

Lubbock Melina Conner

Provider Relations Representative
806-784-4466
MConner@firstcare.com

Stephanie Dumas

Provider Relations Representative
806-784-4312
SDumas@firstcare.com

Superior (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

Beatriz Ortiz
806-698-5470
BOrtiz@centene.com

MRSA CENTRAL Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR) Maggie Hughes
817-861-7753
Maggie.Hughes@amerigroup.com

Kelley Longhofer

Texas STAR+PLUS Operations
210-737-5707
Kelley.Longhofer@amerigroup.com

Scott & White Rightcare (STAR) 1-855-TX-RIGHT
(1-855-897-4448)

Stacey Byrd

Korey Reeder Kelsey Doerr
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Superior (STAR and STAR+PLUS)

Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

Jamey Phillips

Provider Relations Manager
512-745-9511
JPhillips@centene.com

UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS)
Professional Services Providers

Maria Thompson
714-226-8907
Maria Thompson@uhc.com

UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS)
Hospital/Ancillaries/FQHC/RHC

Angie Otto
713-296-4954
Angela D Otto@uhc.com

UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS)
Nursing Homes

Marianne Hanley
469-633-8815
Marianne Hanley@optum.com

UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS)
All others

Pamela Cobb
832-500-6451
Pamela Cobb@uhc.com

MRSA NORTHEAST Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR)

Arlene V. Salazar, MHA

Provider Relations Representative
Phone: 210-737-5700 ext. 55711
Fax: 210-737-5717
Arlene.Salazar@amerigroup.com

Kelley Longhofer

Texas STAR+PLUS Operations
210-737-5707
Kelley.Longhofer@amerigroup.com
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HealthSpring (STAR+PLUS) Robyn Leland
VP, Provider Network Operations
817-554-5553
Robyn.Leland@healthspring.com

Cindy Forester

Administrator, Northeast MRSA
817-554-5627
Cindy.Forester@healthspring.com

Charissa Garza

Provider Contracting Specialist
623-277-1907
Charissa.Conerly@healthspring.com

Superior (STAR) Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

JR Long

Provider Relations Manager
866-534-5949 ext. 42284
jolong@centene.com

UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS) Maria Thompson
Professional Services Providers 714-226-8907
Maria_Thompson@uhc.com
UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS) Ladon Hall
Hospital/Ancillaries/FQHC/RHC 469-633-8790
Ladon Hall@uhc.com
UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS) Marianne Hanley
Nursing Homes 469-633-8815
Marianne Hanley@optum.com
UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS) Pamela Cobb

All Others 832-500-6451 Pamela Cobb@uhc.com
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MRSA WEST Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Maggie Hughes
Acute care services 817-861-7753
Maggie.Hughes@amerigroup.com

Long-term services and supports Arlene V. Salazar, MHA

Provider Relations Representative
Phone: 210-737-5700 ext. 55711
Fax: 210-737-5717
Arlene.Salazar@amerigroup.com

Kelley Longhofer

Texas STAR+PLUS Operations
210-737-5707
Kelley.Longhofer@amerigroup.com

FirstCare (STAR) 1-800-431-7798

Midland/Odessa Mindy Wiggins
MWiggins@firstcare.com

Abilene Rose Russell RRussell@firstcare.com

Superior (STAR and STAR+PLUS) Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

Denise Herrera

MRSA West Provider Relations Manager
1-877-391-5923 ext. 22411
DHerrera@centene.com
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NUECES Service Area

Christus (STAR)

Kelly Dixon

Provider Relations Network Manager
Phone: 214-200-8298

Fax: 1-800-240-1131

DixonK2 @aetna.com

Driscoll Children’s (STAR)

Driscoll Health Plan Office Location:
615 North Upper Broadway, Suite 1621
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

Phone: 361-694-4481

Fax: 361-653-7850

Melinda Lopez
Provider Relations Manager
361-694-6551
Melinda.Lopez@dchstx.org

Nueces, Jim Wells, San Patricio, Live
Oak, Aransas, Kleberg, Brooks and Kenedy
counties

Esmie Silva

Provider Relations Representative
361-694-6552
Esmie.Silva@dchstx.org

Partial Nueces, Bee, Victoria, Refugio,
Karnes, Dewitt, Calhoun, Goliad counties

Mack Martinez

Provider Relations Representative
361-694-6553
Mack.Martinez@dchstx.org

Superior (STAR and STAR+PLUS)

Victoria

Crystal Wilson
361-994-5630
CWilson@centene.com

Corpus Christi

Gloria Espinoza
361-994-5600 ext. 22986
GEspinoza@centene.com
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UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS)

Darlene Soliz

LTSS Provider Advocate
361-693-3028
Darlene.Soliz@uhc.com

Kathy Lewis

Acute Provider Advocate
361-693-3039

Kathi Lewis@uhc.com

Israel Quintanilla

Acute Provider Advocate
361-693-3027

Israel Quintanilla@uhc.com

TARRANT Service Area

Aetna (STAR)

Kelly Dixon

Provider Relations Network Manager
Phone: 214-200-8298

Fax: 1-800-240-1131

DixonK2 @aetna.com

Mary Downey

Network Director
817-477-9084
DowneyM1@aetna.com

Amerigroup (STAR and STAR+PLUS)

Aron Head

Provider Relations
817-861-7747
Aron.Head@amerigroup.com

Cook Children’s (STAR)

Teresa Hebert, Manager

Access & Delivery Management
682-885-5885
Teresa.Hebert@cookchildrens.org

HealthSpring (STAR+PLUS)

Cindy Forester

Network Operations

817-554-5627
Cynthia.Forester@healthspring.com

Denise Castle

Network Operations
817-554-5628
Denise.Castle@healthspring.com
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TRAVIS Service Area

Amerigroup (STAR+PLUS) Arlene V. Salazar, MHA

Long-term Services and Supports Provider Relations Representative
Phone: 210-737-5700 ext. 55711
Fax: 210-737-5717
Arlene.Salazar@amerigroup.com
Kelley Longhofer
Texas STAR+PLUS Operations
210-737-5707
Kelley.Longhofer@amerigroup.com

Blue Cross and Blue Shield (STAR) Becky Gdula

Professional Providers 512-349-4840
Becky Gdula@bcbstx.com

Blue Cross and Blue Shield (STAR) Angela Anselmi

Facility Providers 512-349-4881 Angela Anselmi@bcbstx.com

Sendero (STAR) Jennifer Mendez

Network Representative
512-978-8184
Jennifer.Mendez@senderohealth.com

Bashka Kucharska

Network Representative Il
512-978-8462
Bashka.Kucharska@senderohealth.com

Carly Thomas

Network Operations Support
512-978-8161
Carly.Thomas@senderohealth.com
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Seton (STAR) Angelica Venegas

Provider Relations Representative
Provider Relations Line: 512-324-3125
Direct line: 512-324-3350 ext. 17082
E-fax: 512-380-7547
Amvenegas@seton.org

Anna-Marie Perez

Provider Relations Representative
Provider Relations Line: 512-324-3125
Direct line: 512-324-3350 ext. 17088
E-fax: 512-380-7547
Amperezl@seton.org

Beverly Fenter

Contracts Manager
Direct line: 512-324-3356
E-fax: 512-380-7547
BFenter@Seton.org

Angie Gomez

Director of Provider Relations and Contracting
Direct line: 512-324-3353

E-fax: 512-380-7545

Angomez@seton.org

Superior (STAR) Superior Network Development
1-866-615-9399 ext. 22534
SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com

Jamey Phillips

PR Manager Travis
512-745-9511
JPhillips@centene.com

UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS) Karen Moore

Skilled Nursing Facilities 817-209-9656
Karen.Moorel@optum.com

UnitedHealthcare (STAR+PLUS) Lisa Carpenter

Acute Care Providers 512-634-2320

Lisa R Carpenter@uhc.com

Cynthia Stephens
210-478-3146
Cynthia Stephens@uhc.com

Non-acute Care Providers George Stillwell
512-634-2356
George Stillwell@uhc.com
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Contracting: Professional Services
Providers

Maria Thompson
714-226-8907
Maria Thompson@uhc.com

Contracting:
Hospital/Ancillaries/FQHC/RHC

Angie Otto
713-296-4954
Angela D Otto@uhc.com

Contracting: Nursing Homes

Karen Moore
817-209-9656
Karen.Moorel@optum.com

Contracting: All others

Pamela Cobb
832-500-6451
Pamela Cobb@uhc.com
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